hamar.com.pl
SANDWICH PANEL SCREWS
SANDWICHPLATTEN SCHRAUBEN
EN DE
HIGH PERFORMANCE SCREWS & FIXING
WKSPW PROTECT (H)
      indexD/D1 x L (mm) Gp (mm)
min.-max.
SCREWS FOR FIXING OF SANDWICH PANELS ONTO STEEL SUBSTRUCTURE
stainless steel/EPDM bonded washer
SANDWICHPLATTEN SCHRAUBEN FÜR STAHLUNTERKONSTRUKTIONEN
EPDM/Edelstahl-Dichtscheibe
 steel             Σti (mm) 2-6                          16/19/22
5,5/6,3 × 80 15080R/0-A2  30 - 60 4 x 200
5,5/6,3 × 90 15090R/0-A2 40 - 70 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 98 15098R/0-A2 50 - 80 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 110 15110R/0-A2 55 - 90 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 120 15120R/0-A2 45 - 100 4 x 100
                               19/22
5,5/6,3 × 130 15130R/0-A2 50 - 110 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 150 15150R/0-A2 70 - 130 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 160 15160R/0-A2 75 - 140 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 175 15175R/0-A2 95 - 155 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 195 15195R/0-A2 115 - 175 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 210 15210R/0-A2 130 - 190 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 230 15230R/0-A2 170 - 210 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 240 15240R/0-A2 180 - 220 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 250 15250R/0-A2 190 - 230 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 275 15275R/0-A2 210 - 255 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 330 15330R/0-A2 260 - 310 4 x 50
 steel            Σti (mm) 4-12                          16/19/22
5,5/6,3 × 85 15085R/12/0-A2 35 - 55 4 x 200
5,5/6,3 × 105 15105R/12/0-A2 40 - 75 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 115 15115R/12/0-A2 50 - 85 4 x 100
                               19/22
5,5/6,3 × 130 15130R/12/0-A2 40 - 100 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 150 15150R/12/0-A2 70 - 120 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 165 15165R/12/0-A2 85 - 135 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 175 15175R/12/0-A2 95 - 145 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 185 15185R/12/0-A2 105 - 155 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 200 15200R/12/0-A2 115 - 170 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 215 15215R/12/0-A2 130 - 185 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 235 15235R/12/0-A2 150 - 205 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 255 15255R/12/0-A2 170 - 225 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 285 15285R/12/0-A2 200 - 255 4 x 100
 steel            Σti (mm) 8-16                                19/22
5,5/6,3 × 135 15135R/16/0-A2 35 - 100 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 155 15155R/16/0-A2 50 - 115 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 185 15185R/16/0-A2 80 - 150 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 235 15235R/16/0-A2 135 - 200 4 x 100
 steel            Σti (mm) 8-20                                19/22
5,5/6,3 × 140 15140R/20/0-A2 35 - 100 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 160 15160R/20/0-A2 45 - 115 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 190 15190R/20/0-A2 75 - 145 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 245 15245R/20/0-A2 125 - 200 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 260 15260R/20/0-A2 150 - 215 4 x 100
5,5/6,3 × 325 15325R/20/0-A2 180 - 285 4 x 50
      indexD/D1 x L (mm) Gp (mm)
min.-max.
WKSPW (HS2)

Non-cracked concrete
(class ≥ C20/25 acc. to PN-EN 206+A1:2016)
Ungerissener Beton
(Klasse ≥ C20/25 gemäß PN-EN 206+A1:2016)
Technical Assessment
Technische Bewertung
SCREWS FOR FIXING OF SANDWICH PANELS ONTO CONCRETE
AND TIMBER SUBSTRUCTURE stainless steel/EPDM bonded washer
SANDWICHPLATTEN SCHRAUBEN FÜR BETON- UND
HOLZUNTERKONSTRUKTIONEN EPDM/Edelstahl-Dichtscheibe
SANDWICH PANEL FIXING ONTO CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE
steel/EPDM bonded washer
SANDWICHPLATTEN SCHRAUBEN - BEFESTIGUNGSSYSTEM
AUF BETONUNTERGRÜNDEN EPDM/Stahl-Dichtscheibe
     1) 2)                   16/19/22
6,1 × 100 266100R/0-A2 75 65 75 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 120 266120R/0-A2 95 85 95 5 4 x 100
                            19/22
6,1 × 130 266130R/0-A2 105 95 105 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 140 266140R/0-A2 115 105 115 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 150   266150R/0-A2 125 115 125 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 160 266160R/0-A2 135 125 135 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 180 266180R/0-A2 155 145 155 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 190 266190R/0-A2 165 155 165 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 200 266200R/0-A2 175 165 175 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 210 266210R/0-A2 185 175 185 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 220 266220R/0-A2 195 185 195 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 230 266230R/0-A2 205 195 205 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 250 266250R/0-A2 225 215 225 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 260 266260R/0-A2 235 225 235 5 4 x 100
6,1 × 280 266280R/0-A2 255 245 255 5 4 x 50
6,1 × 300 266300R/0-A2 275 265 275 5 4 x 50
1) 2) 3)
indexD x L (mm) Gp (mm)
max.
Gp (mm)